(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Ad	dress)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



000278038990

OCT 1 4 2015

3 MASON

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 829557 78599

AUTHORIZATION (

COST LIMIT '\$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: October 13, 2015

ORDER TIME : 11:52 AM

ORDER NO. : 829557-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7859950

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: EQUITY ONE (BIRD 107) LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

YX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns			
SUBJI	Equity One (Bird 10	07) LLC			
SCDO		Name of	Limited Liability (Company	
					ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:		
		Aaron Kitlowski			
		N	ame of Person		
		Equity One, Inc.			
		Fi	rm/Company		
		410 Park Aveni	ue, Suite 1220		
			Address		
		New York,	NY 10022		
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		
			equityone.net		
		E-mail address: (to be used	i for future annual	report not	tification)
For fur	ther information concerning	g this matter, please call:			
	Aaron Kitlowski		at (<u>212</u>	796-1	1760
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section suilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
Enclose	ed is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

D ' O O O TO LINE				
1. Equity One (Bird 107)	LLC eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Linhility Company " "I I	C " or "! C ")	
(Name of ron	eigh Emitted Etability Company, must meilide Emitte	d Liability Company. L.L	i.c., or EDC.)	
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternale name adopted for the purpose of transacting by "or "LLC.")	siness in Florida. The altern	nate name must inclu	de "Limited
2. Delaware	3.			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if app	plicable)	
4				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pr (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	rior to registration.) rmine penalty liability)		
5. 1600 NE Miami Garde	ens Drive			
North Miami Beach, Fl	L 33179			
	(Street Address of Principal Office)			
6. 1600 NE Miami Garder	ns Drive			•
North Miami Beach, Fl	L 33179		201	
	(Mailing Address)		2015 OCT SECRED SHAHA	con.comm
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)		EZMANISHMEN
Name:	Corporation Service Company		RY 0	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		FS	
	Taliahassee	. Florida ³²³⁰¹	7ATE ORIID	
	(City)	(Zip co		
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision to the complywith the provision to the comply with the provision to the comply with the provision to the complex t	gistered agent and to accept service of process fition, I hereby accept the appointment as register ons of all statutes relative to the proper and commy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	red agent and agree to a	ct in this capacity.	1 further agree familiar with an Williams
	(Registered agent)s signa	ture)	-, toot. vice i	7 100,00,11
8. The name, title or caps	ncity and address of the person(s) who has/have a	uthority to manage is/are:	;	
-	NE Miami Gardens Drive, North Miami Beach,			
Michael Makinen, COO,	1600 NE Miami Gardens Drive, North Miami Be	ach, FL 33179		
Aaron Kitlowski, Vice Pro	esident and Secretary, 1600 NE Miami Gardens I	Drive, North Miami Beac	h, 33179	
9. Attached is a certificate	President and Treasurer, 1600 NE Miami Garder of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly author of which it is organized (lithe certificate is in a submitted) Signature of an authorized	enticated by the official	having custody of r	
	l in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floothe Department of State constitutes a third degre			mation

Typed or printed name of signee

Aaron Kitlowski

Additional Authorized Persons

Ken Choquette, Vice President, 1600 NE Miami Gardens Drive, North Miami Beach, FL 33179 Joseph Lopez, Vice President, 1600 NE Miami Gardens Drive, North Miami Beach, FL 33179

1015 OCT 13 A 9: 4

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EQUITY ONE (BIRD 107) LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EQUITY ONE (BIRD 107) LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 10228082

Date: 10-13-15